
Japan Itinerary v2.0 (Updated 11/19/19) 
 
Tuesday, June 2: Maui 
09:00am Meet at Kahului Airport (OGG), check bags/instruments 
12:03pm Leave Maui, short layover on Oahu (Hawaiian ???Hawaiian ???) (Lunch in flight) 
 
Wednesday, June 3: Osaka 
06:40pm Arrival at Kansai International Airport (KIX), meet tour guide, pick up JR Passes,  

meet grab dinner in groups on own at airport, head to ??? Hotel via bus 
Note: Japan Standard Time is 19 hours ahead of Hawaii Standard Time 

09:00pm Check into ??? Osaka Hotel, short meeting in lobby, go to rooms  
10:00pm Go sleep 
 
Thursday, June 4: Osaka 
07:00am Wake up for Breakfast at Hotel 
09:00am Leave for Osaka Aquarium via bus 
09:30am Osaka Aquarium (lunch in groups on own) 
01:30pm Head to Osaka Castle via bus 
03:00pm Walk/shop around Dotonbori/Shinsaibashi districts (dinner in groups on own) 
06:00pm Back to ??? Osaka Hotel, free time in groups 
10:00pm Back in rooms at ??? Osaka Hotel, go sleep 
 
Friday, June 5: Osaka/Fukuyama 
06:00am Wake up for Breakfast at Hotel, take overnight bags and instruments  
07:30am Head to Osaka station via bus 
08:39am Take Shinkansen Hikari 495 to Fukuyama 
10:11am Arrive at Fukuyama Station 
10:20am Head to Fukuyama High School via bus 
10:45am Fukuyama High School performance and exchange (Bento Box Lunch at FHS) 
03:30pm Gift exchange with Deputy Mayor and FHS Admin 
04:23pm Head to Fukuyama Station via bus 
04:47pm Take Shinkansen Sakura 563 to Hiroshima 
05:00pm Arrive at Hiroshima Station, walk to ??? Hotel 
05:15pm Check into ??? Hiroshima Hotel 
07:30pm Toukasan Yukata Festival (dinner in groups on own) 
10:00pm Back to ??? Hiroshima Hotel, go sleep 
 
 



Saturday, June 6: Hiroshima/Kobe/Osaka 
07:00am Wake up and Breakfast at Hotel 
09:00am Checkout and head to Hiroshima Peace Museum and Peace Park via bus 
10:30am Head to Hiroshima Station via bus 
11:00am Take Shinkansen Sakura 546 to Kobe  
11:53am Arrive at Kobe Station 
01:10pm Lunch at ??? via bus 
02:30pm Free time at Kobe Harborland via bus 
05:00pm Head to Osaka via bus 
06:00pm Arrive/Unload at ??? Osaka Hotel 
06:30pm Free time in groups (dinner in groups on own) 
10:00pm Back in rooms at ??? Osaka Hotel, go sleep 
 
Sunday, June 7: Osaka/Nara/Kyoto 
07:00am Wake up and Breakfast at Hotel 
09:00am Checkout and head to Nara via bus 
10:00am Nara Deer Park and Todaiji Temple via bus 
12:00am Lunch at ??? 
01:00pm Head to Kyoto, check into ??? Kyoto Hotel via bus 
02:00pm Head to Kiyomizu Temple and International Manga Museum via coach 
06:30pm Dinner at local restaurant in Nishiki/Gion area 
08:00pm Back to ??? Kyoto Hotel via bus 
08:30pm Free time in groups 
10:00pm Back in rooms at ??? Kyoto Hotel, go sleep 
 
Monday, June 8: Kyoto/Tokyo 
07:00am Wake up and Breakfast at Hotel 
09:00am Checkout and head to Kinkakuji Temple and Nishiki Market via bus, 

take overnight bags (check-in bags will be delivered to Tokyo)  
11:30am Head to Kyoto Station via bus 
12:30pm Take Shinkansen Hikari 520 to Tokyo (Bento Box Lunch on train),  

possible Mt. Fuji sightseeing if weather permits 
03:10pm Arrive in Tokyo, head to Akihabara via bus 
06:00pm Check in at ??? Tokyo Hotel via bus 
06:30pm Free time in groups (dinner in groups on own) 
10:00pm Back in rooms at ??? Tokyo Hotel, go sleep 
 
Tuesday, June 9: Tokyo 
07:00am Wake up and Breakfast at Hotel 



09:00am Head to Asakusa and Nakamise Shopping District via bus 
11:00am University of Tokyo/Ueno Zoo/Ueno Park Museums via bus 
12:30pm Lunch at local restaurant via bus 
02:00pm Head to Tokyo Tower via bus 
03:30pm Head to Yamaha Ginza Store via bus 
06:00pm Back to ??? Tokyo Hotel via bus 
06:30pm Free time in groups (dinner in groups on own) 
10:00pm Back in rooms at ??? Tokyo Hotel, go sleep 
 
Wednesday, June 10: Tokyo 
07:00am Wake up and Breakfast at Hotel 
09:00am Head to Studio Ghibli Museum via bus 
11:30pm Head to Daito Bunka Daiichi High School via bus 
12:30pm Daito Bunka Daiichi High School performance and exchange (Lunch at DBDHS) 
05:30pm Leave Daito Bunka Daiichi via bus 
06:00pm Back to ??? Tokyo Hotel via bus 
06:30pm Free time in groups (dinner in groups on own): Last day with JR Pass! 
10:00pm Back in rooms at ??? Tokyo Hotel, go sleep 
 
Thursday, June 11: Tokyo 
07:00am Wake up and Breakfast at Hotel 
09:00am Checkout and head to Tsukiji Fish Market via bus 
12:00pm Lunch at local Wako Aqua City Odaiba restaurant via bus 
01:00pm Miraikan Museum/Odaiba 
06:00pm Head to Narita International Airport (NRT) via bus 
07:00pm Arrive at airport and check in (dinner at airport on own) 
09:00pm Leave Tokyo, short layover on Oahu (Hawaiian ???/Hawaiian ???) 
01:01pm Arrival at Kahului Airport (OGG), grab bags and go home (Breakfast in flight) 
 


